Rosetas, manillas y accesorios

349 Manillon de zamak

ZINC KIT
ALLOY | (MADERA| |[CRISTAL

KIT

1.53

Cddigo

700.174
700.175
700.176
700.177
700.140

Material Acabado
zamak/ negro mate /
zamak/ blanco mate /
zamak/ latén mate oscuro/
zamak/ antracita/
zamak/ cromo satinado/
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Instruciones de montaje
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Ficha técnica



https://verduonlinestore.com/
https://verduonlinestore.com/manillas-y-manillones/27247-3243560-manillon-zamak-h45-c200-acabado-cromo-satinado-negro-blanco-antracita-laton-mate-8435496108275.html#/674-acabado-blanco
https://verduonlinestore.com/upload/inst.montaje_manillon_im.pdf
https://verduonlinestore.com/upload/ft_700_07000174.pdf

